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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 6 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
10.04.2021 Results Prelim
Tokyo A-norma : 54.38  /  Tokyo B-norma : 56.01  /  Evropsko Juniorsko zene 14 - 17: 57.05  /  COMEN CUP zene 13 - 14: 59.68  /
Evropsko prvensto  : 55.27

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 56.98 747 A 27.67 29.31
Evropsko Juniorsko norma

2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Dubocica 57.55 725 A 27.67 29.88
3. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 58.10 705 A 28.10 30.00
4. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 59.29 663 A
5. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 1:00.12 636 A 29.02 31.10
6. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:00.32 629 A 28.10 32.22
7. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:01.16 604 A 29.18 31.98
8. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:01.42 596 A 28.97 32.45
9. LAJNEF, Sarra 89 TUNISIA 1:01.50 594 B 28.97 32.53

10. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:02.02 579 B 29.84 32.18
11. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1:02.20 574 B 29.84 32.36
12. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. April 1:02.28 572 B 30.17 32.11
13. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 1:03.02 552 B 30.27 32.75
14. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Vardar 2018 1:03.05 551 B 30.40 32.65
15. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 1:03.10 550 B 29.98 33.12
16. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:03.55 538 B 30.29 33.26
17. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 1:03.92 529 R 30.81 33.11
18. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1:04.10 524 R 30.87 33.23
19. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:04.31 519 30.81 33.50
20. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.38 518 29.18 35.20
21. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:04.64 511 30.61 34.03
22. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:04.66 511 31.84 32.82
23. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Plavi Talas 1:04.85 506 30.86 33.99
24. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.37 494 31.45 33.92
25. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:05.64 488 32.13 33.51
26. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 1:05.91 482 32.13 33.78
27. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 1:06.42 471 31.45 34.97
28. CURCIC, Iva 05 Partizan 1:06.44 471 31.64 34.80
29. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:06.78 464 31.84 34.94
30. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 1:06.93 461 32.02 34.91
31. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:07.21 455 31.90 35.31
32. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.09 437 33.31 34.78
33. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:08.19 436
34. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 1:08.57 428 32.41 36.16
35. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 1:08.64 427
36. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 1:09.44 412 33.35 36.09
37. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 1:09.67 408 32.94 36.73
38. PAJIC, Milica 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.99 403 33.07 36.92
39. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.20 399 33.39 36.81
40. GANOVIC, Una 07 Partizan 1:10.46 395 33.74 36.72
41. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.78 389 34.41 36.37
42. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 1:10.82 389
43. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.99 386
44. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.10 384 34.77 36.33
45. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.71 374 34.62 37.09
46. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 1:11.76 374 33.55 38.21
47. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 1:12.12 368 34.64 37.48
48. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 1:12.33 365 34.83 37.50
49. SARANCIC, Anja 02 BPK 1:12.67 360 34.00 38.67
50. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.21 352 34.55 38.66
51. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:13.23 352 34.25 38.98
52. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Polet 1:13.43 349 34.10 39.33
53. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.46 348 34.44 39.02
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 6, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

54. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 1:14.38 336 35.32 39.06
55. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.13 326 34.82 40.31
56. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.25 324 35.45 39.80
57. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:15.51 321
58. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 NOVI SAD 1:15.88 316
59. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:16.00 314 36.11 39.89
60. BALTIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 1:16.06 314 36.80 39.26
61. DEDIJER, Lenka 07 11. April 1:16.16 312 35.57 40.59
62. BARAC, Nadja 09 11. April 1:16.90 304 36.68 40.22
63. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.23 300 36.47 40.76
64. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 1:17.35 298 36.26 41.09
65. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 1:17.68 294 36.52 41.16
66. HORGAS, Sabina 09 NOVI SAD 1:17.72 294 36.99 40.73
67. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.03 291 36.45 41.58
68. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Spartak 1:18.13 289 37.78 40.35
69. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:18.31 287 37.33 40.98
70. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Partizan 1:18.51 285
71. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:19.85 271 38.31 41.54
72. STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 09 Nis 2005 1:20.49 265 39.54 40.95
73. PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Partizan 1:20.78 262 38.29 42.49
74. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.90 261 37.66 43.24
75. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. April 1:21.88 251 38.66 43.22
76. JOSIPOVIC, Sofija 07 Usce 1:25.54 220 39.21 46.33
77. NESKOV, Lana 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.67 219 39.14 46.53
78. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:26.64 212
79. RADOVIC, Ana 09 Plavi Talas 1:27.72 204 40.49 47.23
80. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:30.19 188 42.31 47.88
81. STAROVIC, Jasna 08 PK Arena 2015 1:30.26 188 41.18 49.08

B Kategorija 2004.do 2007.

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 56.98 747 A 27.67 29.31
Evropsko Juniorsko norma

2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Dubocica 57.55 725 A 27.67 29.88
3. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 58.10 705 A 28.10 30.00
4. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 59.29 663 A
5. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 1:00.12 636 A 29.02 31.10
6. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:01.16 604 A 29.18 31.98
7. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:01.42 596 A 28.97 32.45
8. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:02.02 579 B 29.84 32.18
9. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 1:03.02 552 B 30.27 32.75

10. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Vardar 2018 1:03.05 551 B 30.40 32.65
11. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:03.55 538 B 30.29 33.26
12. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Plavi Talas 1:04.85 506 30.86 33.99
13. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.37 494 31.45 33.92
14. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:05.64 488 32.13 33.51
15. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 1:05.91 482 32.13 33.78
16. CURCIC, Iva 05 Partizan 1:06.44 471 31.64 34.80
17. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:07.21 455 31.90 35.31
18. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 1:08.57 428 32.41 36.16
19. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 1:08.64 427
20. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 1:09.44 412 33.35 36.09
21. PAJIC, Milica 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.99 403 33.07 36.92
22. GANOVIC, Una 07 Partizan 1:10.46 395 33.74 36.72
23. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.78 389 34.41 36.37
24. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.71 374 34.62 37.09
25. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 1:11.76 374 33.55 38.21
26. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 1:12.33 365 34.83 37.50
27. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.21 352 34.55 38.66
28. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.13 326 34.82 40.31
29. DEDIJER, Lenka 07 11. April 1:16.16 312 35.57 40.59
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 6, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, B Kategorija 2004.do 2007.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

30. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.90 261 37.66 43.24
31. JOSIPOVIC, Sofija 07 Usce 1:25.54 220 39.21 46.33

C Kategorija 2008. do 2009.

1. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1:02.20 574 B 29.84 32.36
2. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1:04.10 524 R 30.87 33.23
3. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:04.31 519 30.81 33.50
4. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:04.64 511 30.61 34.03
5. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:04.66 511 31.84 32.82
6. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 1:06.42 471 31.45 34.97
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 1:06.93 461 32.02 34.91
8. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.09 437 33.31 34.78
9. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:08.19 436

10. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 1:09.67 408 32.94 36.73
11. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.20 399 33.39 36.81
12. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 1:10.82 389
13. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.10 384 34.77 36.33
14. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 1:12.12 368 34.64 37.48
15. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:13.23 352 34.25 38.98
16. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Polet 1:13.43 349 34.10 39.33
17. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.46 348 34.44 39.02
18. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 1:14.38 336 35.32 39.06
19. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.25 324 35.45 39.80
20. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:15.51 321
21. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 NOVI SAD 1:15.88 316
22. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:16.00 314 36.11 39.89
23. BALTIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 1:16.06 314 36.80 39.26
24. BARAC, Nadja 09 11. April 1:16.90 304 36.68 40.22
25. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.23 300 36.47 40.76
26. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 1:17.35 298 36.26 41.09
27. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 1:17.68 294 36.52 41.16
28. HORGAS, Sabina 09 NOVI SAD 1:17.72 294 36.99 40.73
29. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.03 291 36.45 41.58
30. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Spartak 1:18.13 289 37.78 40.35
31. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:18.31 287 37.33 40.98
32. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Partizan 1:18.51 285
33. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:19.85 271 38.31 41.54
34. STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 09 Nis 2005 1:20.49 265 39.54 40.95
35. PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Partizan 1:20.78 262 38.29 42.49
36. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. April 1:21.88 251 38.66 43.22
37. NESKOV, Lana 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.67 219 39.14 46.53
38. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:26.64 212
39. RADOVIC, Ana 09 Plavi Talas 1:27.72 204 40.49 47.23
40. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:30.19 188 42.31 47.88
41. STAROVIC, Jasna 08 PK Arena 2015 1:30.26 188 41.18 49.08


